

Trade: 07/19

03'
26/06/19

To duty -> for SR/AD/Asst.
Pctm. files having through
to Adm.

No. SR/AD are secured.

Pctm. files foral receipt.

Let the same be kept in secured.

dt 7.9.19. for SR/AD/Asst.

DISTRICT JUDGE
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj