

Probate -07-2019

CNR-WBUD 01-001048- 2019

Present: Sri Arun Singha(WB01460)District Judge-in ch.,U/D at Raiganj.

31/11-03-2024

Regular P.O.in on leave.

Today is fixed for filing show cause and W/O by O.P.

Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Lawyer .

O.P. takes no step.

However the case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To 29-04-2024 for filing show cause and W/O by O.P. i.d.exparte.

D &C

District Judge-in ch.
U/D at Raiganj.

District Judge-in ch.
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj